
VORBEREITUNGSPLAN

Datum

02.07.2022

09.07.2022

16.07.2022

20.07.2022

23.07.2022

24.07.2022

27.07.2022

Gegner

FC Teningen
FV Waldkirch

SV Kirchzarten

FSV Mainz 05 U23

SC Freiburg U19

Offenburger FV

Mannschaftsvorstellung
Blitzturnier: TSG Balingen / KSC U19 / BSC

SC Lahr

Ort

Reute

Kirchzarten

Lautenbach

Kiechlinsbergen

Eichstetten

Bahlingen 
Kaiserstuhlstadion

Lahr

Uhrzeit

13:00

18:30

14:00

19:30

15:00

11:00
13:00

19:00Spiele, Ergebnisse, Tabellen


